Position

Chief Financial Officer

Finance Manager

Accountant

Accounting Technician

Accountant

Senior Accountant

Other Positions Held

Special District

Special District Risk
Management Authority
(Sacramento)

Special District Risk
Management Authority
(Sacramento)

Special District Risk
Management Authority
(Sacramento)

Special District Risk
Management Authority
(Sacramento)

Special District Risk
Management Authority
(Sacramento)

Special District Risk
Management Authority
(Sacramento)

Department

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Total Wages

$153,237

$87,124

$56,531

$42,860

$30,689

$6,619

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,398

$12,682

$9,323

$10,646

$6,166

$480



