Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Financial Officer		Special District Risk Management Authority (Sacramento)	Finance	\$153,237	\$28,398
Finance Manager		Special District Risk Management Authority (Sacramento)	Finance	\$87,124	\$12,682
Accountant		Special District Risk Management Authority (Sacramento)	Finance	\$56,531	\$9,323
Accounting Technician		Special District Risk Management Authority (Sacramento)	Finance	\$42,860	\$10,646
Accountant		Special District Risk Management Authority (Sacramento)	Finance	\$30,689	\$6,166
Senior Accountant		Special District Risk Management Authority (Sacramento)	Finance	\$6,619	\$480